Two Percent Club Proofing for May 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Two Percent Club. Two Percent Club website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 19:30 Pettifogger 8.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 14.98
Doncaster
Single 31st 18:30 Mutasaamy 8.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 17.98
Doncaster
Single 31st 16:55 Universal 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 20.98
Wolverhampto |Effect
n (A.W)
Single 30th 20:50 Carlisle [Miss Ranger 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 23.98
Single 30th 19:25 Caesar's 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 26.98
Fairyhouse Comet
Single 30th 16:40 Call Him Al 6.50 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 29.98
\Wetherby
Single 30th 16:10 Potters Lady 9.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 32.98
\Wetherby Jane
Single 30th 14:20 Strawberry 7.00 3.00 Win 1 16.20 35.98
Yarmouth Jack
Single 29th 16:10 Beverley |Dark Devil 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 19.78
Single 29th 15:40 Beverley |Club Wexford 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 22.78
Single 29th 12:00 Newton |Dora's Field 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 25.78
Abbot
Single 28th 19:20 Ayr Polyphony 6.00 3.00 Win 1 13.50 28.78
Single 28th 17:45 Ayr Donnachies 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 15.28
Girl
Single 28th 17:00 Brighton |Born To Finish 7.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 18.28
Single 28th 16:10 Leicester|lsango 6.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 21.28
Single 28th 14:50 Redcar |Anyonecanhav 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 24.28
eitall
Single 28th 14:30 Brighton |Key Player 5.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 27.28
Single 27th 18:45 Ejayteekay 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 16.78
Ballinrobe
Single 27th 17:15 Leicester|Ascot Day 4.33 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -1.22
Single 27th 15:55 Cartmel |Monsieur Co 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 1.78
Single 27th 15:05 Windsor |Firelight 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 4.78
Single 27th 14:55 Leicester|Intuitive 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 7.78
Single 27th 14:35 Hello Girl 9.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 10.78
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 27th 13:55 Windsor |Lady Dancealot 7.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 13.78
Single 27th 13:45 Leicester|Sod's Law 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 16.78
Single 27th 13:35 Bucaneros 12.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 19.78
Huntingdon
Single 26th 17:30 Curragh |Rockabill 13.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 22.78
Single 26th 15:35 Kelso Cultram Abbey 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 25.78
Single 26th 15:05 Kelso Nayati 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 28.78
Single 25th 17:35 Cartmel |Kick On Dottie 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 31.78
Single 25th 17:35 Cartmel |Good Tradition 21.00 3.00 Non-runner - 32.78
Single 25th 16:25 Cartmel |Brave 19.00 3.00 Pulled Up -3.00 32.78
Spartacus
Single 25th 15:40 Rock Eagle 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 35.78
Goodwood
Single 25th 15:30 Chester |Jabbaar 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 38.78
Single 25th 15:00 Curragh |Speak In 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 41.78
Colours
Single 25th 14:40 Cartmel |Our Kylie 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 44.78
Single 25th 14:25 Curragh |Waitingforthed 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 47.78
ay
Single 25th 14:15 Haydock |Lucky Deal 5.00 3.00 Win 1 11.40 50.78
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 24th 18:40 Dieg Man 7.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 39.38
\Worcester
Single 24th 18:30 Trinity Star 5.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 42.38
Pontefract
Single 24th 17:20 Bath Mister 21.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 45.38
Musicmaster
Single 24th 16:05 Lake Volta 4.50 3.00 Win 1 9.98 48.38
Goodwood
Single 23rd 19:55 Nonios 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 384
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 23rd 19:05 Sandown|Mekong 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 41.4
Single 23rd 17:30 Real Estate 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 44.4
Goodwood
Single 23rd 17:10 Lingfield |Harrogate 15.00 3.00 Win 1 42.00 47.4
Single 23rd 16:35 Lingfield |Exceedingly 11.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 5.4
Diva
Single 23rd 14:25 Jungle Juice 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 8.4
Chepstow
Single 23rd 14:15 Lingfield |Victory Chime 5.50 3.00 Non-runner - 11.4
Single 22nd 20:15 Shaiyzar 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 114
Southwell
Single 22nd 19:45 Hahadi 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 14.4
Southwell
Single 22nd 18:35 Cork Arabeska 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 17.4
Single 22nd 17:05 Ayr Testa Rossa 6.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 20.4
Single 22nd 16:45 Swift Approval 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 23.4
'Yarmouth
Single 22nd 16:35 Ayr Guvenor's 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 26.4
Choice
Single 22nd 15:25 Warwick |Desert 5.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 29.4
Sensation
Single 21st 19:40 Extreme 8.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 32.4
Huntingdon Appeal
Single 21st 19:30 Sligo Art Of America 6.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 354
Single 21st 19:10 Thibault 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 38.4
Huntingdon
Single 21st 18:50 Hexham |Goonjim 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 23.4
Single 21st 16:10 Brighton |King Of The 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 26.4
Sand
Single 20th 18:00 Windsor |Love Love 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 114
Single 20th 16:15 Carlisle |Howzer Black 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 14.4
Single 20th 14:55 Ludlow |Lucky Robin 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -3.6
Single 19th 17:45 Market  |American Life 5.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -0.6
Rasen
Single 19th 17:20 Stratford |Mrs Burbidge 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 2.4
Single 19th 16:45 Stratford |Exitas 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 5.4
Single 19th 16:00 Market |Late Night Lily 6.00 3.00 Fell - -3.00 8.4
Rasen
Single 19th 13:45 Market |Jacamar 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 114
Rasen
Single 18th 20:35 Red Bravo 21.00 3.00 Non-runner - 14.4
Doncaster
Single 18th 19:05 Lady Bergamot 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 14.4
Doncaster
Single 18th 16:00 Bangor- |Petiville 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 17.4
on-Dee
Single 18th 13:55 Navan |Alfredo Arcano 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 20.4
Single 17th 17:45 Mandarin 15.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 23.4
Kilbeggan Monarch
Single 17th 17:10 Jeremy's 13.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 26.4
Kilbeggan Delight
Single 17th 14:35 Sea Fox 11.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 294
Newmarket
Single 16th 20:25 Fontwell [Scorpion Star 7.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 324
Single 16th 18:40 Fontwell |Kelvingrove 11.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 35.4
Single 16th 17:20 Clonmel |Golden Glory 6.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 38.4
Single 16th 16:45 Perth Charlie Snow 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 41.4




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Angel
Single 16th 15:45 Perth Blue Kascade 9.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 44.4
Single 16th 14:00 Perth Falmouth Light 15.00 3.00 Fell - -3.00 47.4
Single 15th 20:15 Mac N Cheese 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 50.4
Punchestown
Single 15th 16:15 Mandarin 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 29.4
'Yarmouth
Single 15th 14:35 Lost In Alaska 26.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 324
'Yarmouth
Single 15th 14:10 Newton |Passing Call 7.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 35.4
Abbot
Single 14th 20:00 Ffos Las [Kilmoganny 6.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 384
Single 14th 19:30 Ffos Las |Groundunderre 15.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 41.4
pair
Single 14th 16:35 Tramore |Lacken Bridge 7.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 44.4
Single 13th 18:10 Killarney |Great White 5.50 3.00 Non-runner - 47.4
Shark
Single 13th 17:00 Lady Of 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 47.4
\Wolverhampto [Authority
n (A.W)
Single 12th 15:40 Ludlow |Peruvien Bleu 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 32.4
Single 12th 13:55 Ludlow |Cottonvale 10.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 35.4
Single 11th 17:40 Thirsk  |Lexington 15.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 38.4
Place
Single 11th 17:25 Haydock |Copper West 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 41.4
Single 11th 15:30 Heavenly Holly 7.50 3.00 Non-runner - 44.4
Nottingham
Single 11th 15:15 Hexham |Endless Credit 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 44.4
Single 11th 14:35 Haydock |Michael's 9.00 3.00 Non-runner - 47.4
Mount
Single 10th 19:50 Secret Return 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 47.4
Nottingham
Single 10th 16:10 Chester |She Can 13.00 3.00 Win 1 14.40 50.4
Boogie
Single 10th 15:20 Market |Wynford 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 36
Rasen
Single 9th 18:20 Fortia 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 39
\Wincanton
Single 9th 18:00 Victory Wave 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 42
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 9th 17:05 Chester |Showroom 17.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 315
Single 9th 15:20 Stowaway 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 34.5
Huntingdon Magic
Single 8th 17:30 Kelso Orburstock 34.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 37.5
Single 8th 15:10 Newton |Valentino 13.00 3.00 Win 1 36.00 40.5
Abbot Dancer
Single 8th 14:35 Newton |Over To Sam 7.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 4.5
Abbot
Single 7th 19:30 Uther 23.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 7.5
Wolverhampto [Pendragon
n (A.W)
Single 7th 19:20 Exeter |Bally Longford 7.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 10.5
Single 7th 14:30 Ayr Green Zone 17.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 13.5
Single 6th 17:30 Windsor |Invincible 11.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 16.5
Larne
Single 6th 14:30 Beverley |Littleton Hall 6.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 195
Single 6th 14:00 Windsor |Real Estate 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 22.5
Single 5th 15:45 Hamilton |Logi 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 6
Single 4th 17:15 Naadirr 8.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 9
Doncaster
Single 4th 17:05 Uttoxeter|Delgany 15.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 12
Demon
Single 4th 16:55 Isle Of Wolves 26.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 15
Goodwood
Single 4th 15:45 Tiger Eye 7.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 18
Goodwood
Single 3rd 19:20 Kalabaloo 7.50 3.00 Win 1 19.50 21




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Cheltenham
Single 3rd 18:35 Caid Du Berlais| 7.50 3.00 Win 1 19.50 1.5
Punchestown
Single 3rd 18:30 Dundalk |Park Row 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -18
(A.W)
Single 3rd 15:35 Lingfield |Al Mureib 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -15
Single 2nd 17:15 Country'N'West 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -12
Southwell ern
(A.W)
Single 1st 19:35 Bath Francophilia 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -9
Single 1st 19:25 Brighton |Maazel 15.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -6
Single 1st 14:00 Sylviacliffs 7.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -3
Southwell
(A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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